
RANCHARRAH COW HORSE CLASSIC RESULTS:

CLASS 1 PLACE OPEN BRIDLE SPECTACULAR: HERD REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

$1500 ADDED + 4 X 500 = $3500 - 10% PD TO HERD, FENCE, AND DRY = POT = $2450 - PAYS 2 MONIES - 1ST = $1470; 2ND = $980

143 1 SHEZA ROO HOLY COW PERFORMANCE JAKE TELFORD 142 144.5 150 436.5 $1,470.00

101 2 LIZZY GO LIGHTLY Paul Wilinski KEN WOLD 144.5 144 147.5 436.0 $980.00

120 3 PINK NITRO GLYCERINE LARRY KNAPP JEREMY MEADOR 144 143.5 146 433.5

103 4 JASONS PEPTOLENA AARON RANCH SMOKY PRITCHETT 146 0 0 146.0

HIGH SCORE HERDWORK:

JASONS PEPTOLENA AARON RANCH SMOKY PRITCHETT 146 $350.00

HIGH SCORE REINED WORK:

SHEZA ROO HOLY COW PERFORMANCE JAKE TELFORD 144.5 $350.00

HIGH SCORE FENCE WORK:

SHEZA ROO HOLY COW PERFORMANCE JAKE TELFORD 150 $350.00

CLASS 1A NRCHA LIMITED OPEN BRIDLE REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

$225 added x 1 = $225

113 1 CODYS SIERRA GYPSY JOHN & SANDY FRIBERG MATT HOEKENGA 143 138 281.0 $225.00

CLASS 1B NRC&CHA OPEN BRIDLE REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

NO ENTRIES

CLASS 1C AQHA SENIOR WORKING COW HORSE REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

143 1 SHEZA ROO 144.5 150 294.5

114 2 GENUINE REDNIC JOHN & SANDY FRIBERG FLINT LEE 143.5 143.5 287.0

138 3 IM NO PLAIN REMEDY GARY SCHENCK GARY SCHENCK 140 133 273.0



CLASS 2 NON PRO BRIDLE SPECTACULAR HERD REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

$1000 ADDED + 4 X 400 = $2600 - 10% PD TO HERD, FENCE, AND DRY = POT = $1820 - PAYS 2 MONIES - 1ST = $1092; 2ND = $728

138 1 IM NO PLAIN REMEDY GARY SCHENCK SAME 137 142 139 418.0 $1,092.00

124 2 GUNINICS MISSY GAIL SPRENGER-KOLBE SAME 139 138.5 132 409.5 $728.00

140 3 HOBBYS PURPLE HAZE JULIE LINGENFELTER SAME 130 132 140 402.0

122 4 PLEASIN MCLAIN BEN MATLEY SAME 133 135.5 127 395.5

HIGH SCORE HERDWORK:

IM NO PLAIN REMEDY GARY SCHENCK SAME 139 $260.00

HIGH SCORE REINED WORK:

IM NO PLAIN REMEDY GARY SCHENCK SAME 142 $260.00

HIGH SCORE FENCE WORK:

HOBBYS PURPLE HAZE JULIE LINGENFELTER SAME 140 $260.00

CLASS 2A NRCHA INTERMEDIATE NON PRO BRIDLE REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

$225 added x 1 = $225

138 1 IM NO PLAIN REMEDY GARY SCHENCK SAME 142 139 281.0 $225.00

CLASS 2B NRC&CHA NON PRO BRIDLE REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

$100 Added, 9 x 45 + 405, Total Purse $505, 4 Monies 1st = $202, @nd = $151.50, 3rd = $101, 4th = $50.50

113 1 CODYS SIERRA GYPSY JOHN & SANDY FRIBERG SANDY FRIBERG 136 143.5 279.5 $202.00

147 2 SMART LOOKIN CALBOY RON ZUMBRO SAME 137.5 141 278.5 $151.50

139 3 LEANIN NIC LEE SMITH SAME 136.5 141.5 278.0 $101.00

122 4 HOBBYS PURPLE HAZE JULIE LINGENFELTER SAME 132 140 272.0 $50.50

140 5 GUNINICS MISSY GAIL SPRENGER-KOLBE SAME 138.5 132 270.5

109 6 PEPPY MO DOC BADGER CINDY CULLEN SAME 135 133 268.0

154 7 FLETCHS RED MERADA JESS REID SAME 141 127 268.0

124 8 PLEASIN MCLAIN BEN MATLEY SAME 135.5 127 262.5

137 9 FRECKLES ARE MAGIC JENNIFER SANFORD SAME 141.5 0 141.5

CLASS 2C AQHA AMATEUR WORKING COW HORSE REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

138 1 IM NO PLAIN REMEDY GARY SCHENCK SAME 142 139 281.0

105 2 STARLIGHT GAMBLER GENE ARMSTRONG SAME 141 139.5 280.5

113 3 CODYS SIERRA GYPSY JOHN & SANDY FRIBERG SANDY FRIBERG 136 143.5 279.5

122 4 HOBBYS PURPLE HAZE JULIE LINGENFELTER SAME 132 140 272.0

140 5 GUNINICS MISSY GAIL SPRENGER-KOLBE SAME 138.5 132 270.5

137 6 FRECKLES ARE MAGIC JENNIFER SANFORD SAME 141.5 0 141.5



CLASS 2D NRCHA NOVICE NON PRO BRIDLE REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

$225 x 3 = 675, 2 monies 1st = $405; 2nd = $270

147 1 SMART LOOKIN CALBOY RON ZUMBRO SAME 137.5 141 278.5 $405.00

122 2 HOBBYS PURPLE HAZE JULIE LINGENFELTER SAME 132 140 272.0 $270.00

140 3 GUNINICS MISSY GAIL SPRENGER-KOLBE SAME 138.5 132 270.5



CLASS 3 OPEN DERBY HERD REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

$1500 ADDED + 9 X 500 = $6000 - 10% PD TO HERD, FENCE, AND DRY = POT = $4200 - PAYS 4 MONIES - 1ST = $1680; 2ND = $1260: 3RD = $840: 4TH = $420

102 1 AWARD ME ROYAL LEE Paul Wilinski KEN WOLD 146 145 144 435.0 $1,680.00

141 2 KATIES KITTY NEWT WHITE JAKE TELFORD 142 140.5 146.5 429.0 $1,260.00

125 3 SMART REMEDY OLENA JEREMY MEADOR SAME 139 144 145 428.0 $840.00

128 4 COLENAS CUSTOM PIC CARI NORCUTT DARREL NORCUTT 141.5 136 149 426.5 $420.00

142 5 SHINING CINDERELLA BOB & BONNIE SCHWENKFELDERJAKE TELFORD 139 143 143.5 425.5

121 6 SHESA SHINEY CHEX TAMMY LEE FLINT LEE 144 143.5 130 417.5

134 7 HOWZ MY REY PIRAS COWS & HORSES RICKY NICOLAZZI 142 144 129 415.0

144 8 DOX CHAMPAGNE RABBIT LIZ YOUNGER MATT HOEKENGA 137 131.5 142 410.5

136 9 HOT PINK BRAKES IRON CANYON RANCH SMOKY PRITCHETT 144.5 0 139 283.5

HIGH SCORE HERD WORK:

AWARD ME ROYAL LEE Paul Wilinski KEN WOLD 146 $600.00

HIGH SCORE REINED WORK:

AWARD ME ROYAL LEE Paul Wilinski KEN WOLD 145 $600.00

HIGH SCORE FENCE WORK:

COLENAS CUSTOM PIC CARI NORCUTT DARREL NORCUTT 149 $600.00

CLASS 4 NON PRO DERBY HERD REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

$750 ADDED + 3 X 300 = $1650 - 10% PD TO HERD, FENCE, AND DRY = POT = $1155 - PAYS 2 MONIES - 1ST = $693; 2ND = $462

112 1 ONE SMART CROSS Robin Flournoy SAME 138 143.5 143 424.5 $693.00

146 2 THIS CATS TANGY LIZ YOUNGER SAME 143 135.5 145 423.5 $462.00

104 3 NO FOOLISH CAT GENE ARMSTRONG SAME 136 139.5 134 409.5

HIGH SCORE HERD WORK:

THIS CATS TANGY LIZ YOUNGER SAME 143 $165.00

HIGH SCORE REINED WORK:

ONE SMART CROSS Robin Flournoy SAME 143.5 $165.00

HIGH SCORE FENCE WORK:

THIS CATS TANGY LIZ YOUNGER SAME 145 $165.00

CLASS 5 NRCHA $250 ADDED OPEN HACKAMORE REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

$250 Added plus $225 + 475fr total purse

151 1 OAKANIC ROXANNE SUPERGIA JAKE TELFORD 142 131 273.0 $475.00

CLASS 5A NRCHA LTD. OPEN HACKAMORE REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

NO ENTRIES $0.00



CLASS 5B NRC&CHA OPEN HACKAMORE REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

NO ENTRIES $0.00

CLASS 5C AQHA JUNIOR WORKING COW HORSE REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

NO ENTRIES $0.00



CLASS 6 NRCHA NON PRO HACKAMORE REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

NO ENTRIES $0.00

CLASS 7 NRCHA OPEN TWO REIN REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

$225 x 2 = $450, 1 money

114 1 GENUINE REDNIC JOHN & SANDY FRIBERG FLINT LEE 143 141.5 284.5 $450.00

145 2 IX SMART STARLIGHT LIZ YOUNGER MATT HOEKENGA 142 137 279.0

CLASS 8 NRCHA NON PRO TWO REIN REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

NO ENTRIES

CLASS 9 NRCHA YOUTH BRIDLE REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

NO ENTRIES

CLASS 9C AQHA YOUTH WORKING COW HORSE HERD REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

NO ENTRIES

CLASS 10 NRCHA YOUTH LIMITED HERD REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

NO ENTRIES

CLASS 10B NRC&CHA YOUTH HERD REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

NO ENTRIES

CLASS 10C AQHA NOVICE YOUTH WORKING COW HORSE - BOXING HERD REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

NO ENTRIES



CLASS 11 NRCHA NON PRO LIMITED REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

$225 x 2 = $#450, 1 money

132 1 PISTOLERO BOB VICTORY PHELPS SAME 137.5 137 274.5 $450.00

119 2 STARLIGHT SMOKIN JENNIFER GREEN SAME 123.5 0 123.5

CLASS 11A NRCHA $5000 NON PRO LIMITED REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

$225 x 3 = 675, 2 monies 1st = $405, 2nd = $270

107 1 LDL HUSTLIN HONEY ERIC BROWN CHELSEY GARCIA 140.5 140 280.5 $405.00

132 2 PISTOLERO BOB VICTORY PHELPS SAME 137.5 137 274.5 $270.00

119 3 STARLIGHT SMOKIN JENNIFER GREEN SAME 123.5 0 123.5

CLASS 11B NRC&CHA BUCKAROO - BOXING REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

4 x $45 = $180, 2 monies 1st = $108, 2nd = $72

115 1 SANTA FE GRAY KAREN GARDELLA SAME 134.5 134 268.5 $108.00

133 2 HR MORE TIME TO PLAY LYNETTE PHILLIPS SAME 122 134 256.0 $72.00

126 3 TARISTA ANNETTE MILLER SAME 0 127 127.0

147 4 SMART LOOKIN CALBOY RON ZUMBRO LINDA SOULES 0 0 0.0

CLASS 11C AQHA NOVICE AMATEUR WORKING COW HORSE - BOXING REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

132 1 PISTOLERO BOB VICTORY PHELPS SAME 137.5 137 274.5

150 2 CHICINIC CRAIG & CAROL DOTSON ASHLEY DOTSON 135.5 131 266.5

133 3 HR MORE TIME TO PLAY LYNETTE PHILLIPS SAME 122 134 256.0

127 4 MISS DOSA STAR MARK MITCHELL SAME 0 138 138.0

119 5 STARLIGHT SMOKIN JENNIFER GREEN SAME 123.5 0 123.5



CLASS 13B NRC&CHA GREEN BRIDLE/TWO REIN REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

$100 Added, 5 x $45 = 225, Purse = $325, 3 monies 1st = $162.50, 2nd = $97.5, 3rd = $65

114 1 GENUINE REDNIC JOHN & SANDY FRIBERG FLINT LEE 143 141.5 284.5 $162.50

145 2 IX SMART STARLIGHT LIZ YOUNGER MATT HOEKENGA 142 137 279.0 $97.50

148 3 FROSTED PEPPY DOC REBECCA EVANS SAME 135 138.5 273.5 $65.00

107 4 LDL HUSTLIN HONEY ERIC BROWN MITCH DAVIS 134 130 264.0

108 5 MISTER RED PEPPER CHRISTINE A BUGENIG SARAH KENNEDY 0 120 120.0

CLASS 14B NRC&CHA NON PRO SNAFFLE BIT/HACKAMORE HERD REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

2 x $45 = $90 - 1 money

146 1 THIS CATS TANGY LIZ YOUNGER SAME 137 138 275.0 $90.00

123 2 SHEZA GANGSTERS CHIC JULIE LINGENFELTER SAME 136 0 136.0

CLASS 15B NRC&CHA OPEN SNAFFLE BIT HERD REINED FENCE TOTAL PAYOUT

NO ENTRIES $0.00

TEAM BRANDING

1 QUARTER CIRCLE 3 4.56 1ST $600.00

2 VENTURACCI LIVESTOCK 6.00 2ND $400.00

3 A SPEAR RANCH 7.54

4 BASSETT RANCH 7.56

5 NORCUTT WINNERS 9.05


